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DTM Spielberg
Red Bull Ring, length 4326 m
20. -22.05.2016

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Final Result race 3, 22.05.2016
started :20 classified : l8

Pc No. T Cl. D.iver, Place

-Reg.Ilo. : 4FlAIl 8052016

not classified : 2
Tqam
Make

Lap Time total Interval Avg.
GAP Toial

fastest
Avg. Lap

11r

261

317

49r

5?41l

622J1

723r

EloF

9 16 F

l0 2 l

11 20R

128rR

13 5

11 llR

l5 l9

16 21 | R

17 1r

't8 14 r

NOT CI.ASSIFIED
7r

12 'l

DID NOI START

Lanca Strol , CAN

Callum llott I GBR

ifaxlmilian Günther/ DEU

S6rgio Sett€ Cämara / gRA

Ben Bamicoat,/ GBR

Joel Eriksson , SWE

Guanyu Zhou / CHN

Niko Kari / FIN

Ralf Aron ,/ EST

Nlck CaEsidy, NZL

Hanbon llsrrey / GBR

David Bockmann / DEU

Ped.o Piquet / BRA

Nikita üazepin / RUS

Weiron Tan / MYS

Anthoine Hubert/ FRA

Alsssio Lorandi/ ITA

Arjun Maini, IND

Mikksl Jensen / DNK

Goorgo Russ€ll/ GBR

Paoma Powertgam
Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Van Am6r5foort Racing

Dallära F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Prema Powsrteam

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Motopark

Dallara F312 - Volkswagen
HitechcP

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Motop.r*

Dallara F312 - Volksu€gen
itotopark

Daltara F3t2 - Volks,aagen
Motopai*

Dallarä F312 - Votksuragen
Paema Powsrteam

Oallera F312 - MercedegB€nz
Prema Powgateäm

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Van Ame6foort Faacing

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Ben2
kfrteitez Milcke Motoßport

Dallara F312 - MercedegBenz
Van Amersfoort Racing

Dalhra F3t2 - MercedegBenz
Hit chcP

Dallara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
Ca]|in

Oallara F312 - Votkswagen
Van Amersfoort Racing

Dallarä F312 - MercedegBenz
Carlin

Dellara F312 - Votksw"agen
ThrseBond with T-Spod

Dallara F312 - NBE

kfüeilez t ocke Motorsport
Daliara F312 - Mercedes-Benz
HitechGP

Dailera F312 - Mercedes-Benz

Carlin
Dallara F3'12 - Volks\ .agen

Subject to fuel & tyre analysis I

24 35i15.242 176.701

24 35:20.109 04.867 176.296
04.467

24 35:26.309 11.67 175.782
06.200

24 35:29.571 14.329 175.513

24 35:29.664 14.422 175505
00.093

24 35:34.282 19.U0 175.125
04.618

21 35:34.555 19.413 175.095
00.373

21 35:35.114 '19.872 17S.OS7
00.459

21 35:41.313 26.071 174.SSO
06.199

24 35:i12.692 27.450 't74.439
01.379

21 35:58.315 43.074 173.175
15.624

21 36:01.E50 46.@8 172.Bgz
03.534

21 36:02.207 46.965 i72.863
00.357

21 36:03.019 47.n7 i2.Z9A
00.812

24 36:08.118 52.876 122.392
05.099

24 36:l|.808 56.566 172.099
03.690

21 36t27.632 1112.3W 17O.gS4
15.824

21 36:3/t.801 1:19.559 170.296
07.169

2 3:06.214 22 Runden .167.206

'l 1:50.912 23 Runden 140.376

1:22.96
r87.665
'l:23.365

18€'.a12
1.23.84O

185.754
1:23.493

186.526
1:23.469

r86.579
1123.837

185.750
1:23.586

186.3'18
1:23.430

186.667
1:23.7$

185.945
1:23.721

r 86.0r 8
1:23.289

185.983
1:23.853

185.725
'l:23.420

166.689
1:23.597

186.294
'l:23.5U

186.367
1:23.091

187.428
'| r23.619

'186'.245
'l:24.656

183.963

1:27.994

00.000
0.000

00.m0
0.000

24

21

15

20

20

15

19

21

'15

21

't8

lo

2

3Y

Chief timgkeeping: Stsfan Schlerkmann, Roetgen, GER, stefan.schlerkmann@wige.de

Ryan Tveter /

Timekeeping and _wige Solutjons gmbh, Meuspath, GER, www.wige.de

24 Runden 0.000
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DTM Spielberg
Red Bull Ring, length 4326 m
20. - 22.05.2016

FIA Formula 3 European Championship

Finaf Result race 3, 22.05.2016
starbd :20 classified :18

Fo6 No. T Cl. Driv6r, Place

-Reg ltlo.: 4F3A/I1 8052016

not classified : 2

Tsam
t ake

Lap TimG totat Interval
GAP

Avg. fastest at
Tohl Avg. Lap

18 Zhi Cong Li / CHN Carlin
Daliara F312 - Volkswagen

00.000 24 Runden 0.000 00.000
0.000

fastest lap: 1 Strolt Lance 1:22.986 =i87.665 km/h

CARS #4, 8, 11, 14 & 21 . M SEC TIME PEIIIALry - FAILED To MANAGE TRACK

Stewards:

R Rodje Classficalion pqrts ae beirg a,taded to t|6e di\Efs ocrpyrE ltih
fr Team championship points are being awarded lo

cAR # 24 . 2 SEC nmE PEI'IALTY (DECIS|O{ 35)

edrp b 2016 FtA Fc.rnla 3 E Wal OffFqEhjp gqtirE Reg,_tdixß

um two per team) who have been nominated by theif leams prior to every event.

3: Drivers marked with a "G" are guest staders - th€y do not score poinß for any oflhe classifications (driveF and team championship).

Timekeeping and Dataservice: _wige Solutions gmbh, Meuspath, cER, www.wige.de

Chief timekeeping: Stefan Schlerkmann, Roetgen, GER, stetan.schlerkmann@wi9e.de

page 2

p.inted : 22.5,2016 - 14:23
$

to fuel &


